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CPV1380-I
Wine Cooler

Product features:

1 temperature zone
LED light
6 adjustable wooden shelves

Tinted glass door for protection of wine

Reversible glass door
Black interior/exterior
Adjustable feet
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Adjustable shelves

Presentation shelves

available as option

Technical data

Climate Class

Temperature Range, °C
Capacity, 750 ml Bordeaux bottles
Gross Volume, .

Net. Volume, I.

External Dimensions, WxDxH
Internal Dimensions, WxDxH
Packing Dimensions, WxDxH
40'ft Container load, pcs.
Door

Shelves

Exterior

Interior

Castors/Feet

Lock

Voltage/Frequency, V/Hz.
Rated Input Power, W.
Energy Consumption. kWh/24h.
Gross Weight, kg.

Net. Weight, kg.

Noise Level, db(A)

Type of Cooling

Type of Defrost

Type of Control
Thermometer

Refrigerant

Charge, g.

Internal Light

4
6to 18

118

372

350
595x640x1840
470x440x1555
680x710x1940
54

1 hinged glass

6 wooden, 495x385

Black
Black ABS

2 rollers and 2 adjustable feet

Yes
220-240/50
180

0.86

83

78

42

Static
Automatic
Mechanical
Yes

R600a

70

LED
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https://www.tefcold.dk/
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